
Whitnel Elementary School
1425 Berkley St SW, Lenoir, NC 28645

Phone: (828) 728-6423 Fax: (828) 728-2204

Chad Smith, Principal–chsmith@caldwellschools.com
Chrissy Byerly, Assistant Principal–chbyerly@caldwellschools.com

School Improvement Team Members
2023-2024

Pre-K Teacher/IA Ashley Rector arector@caldwellschools.com

1st Grade Teacher Taylor Greene taygreene@caldwellschools.com

3rd Grade Teacher Penny St. Pierre pstpierre@caldwellschools.com

4th Grade Teacher Natalie Waldrop nwaldrop@caldwellschools.com

I/A - Non Certified Cindy Auton cauton@caldwellschools.com

Support Emily Absher eabsher@caldwellschools.com

Art Teacher/Encore Storm Frith sfrith@caldwellschools.com

EC Teacher Megan Turnmyre mturnmyre@caldwellschools.com

Principal Chad Smith chsmith@caldwellschools.com

Assistant Principal Christina Byerly chbyerly@caldwellschools.com

SIT Chair Frank Ferretti fferretti@caldwellschools.com

Parent Sharon O’hara summerlinbound@aol.com


